
The Academy at Smith Fall 2024 

Exam Schedule 

 

Teacher Made Exams and GCSFEs 

• GCSFE Make up: December 16 

Tuesday, Dec. 10  Wednesday, Dec. 11   Thursday, Dec. 12    Friday, Dec. 13    
9:00am 
Students enter the building and report 
to 1st block 

9:00am 
Students enter the building and 
report to 2nd block 

9:00am 
Students enter the building and 
report to 3rd block 

9:00am 
Students enter the building and 
report to 4th block 

10am – 12:35  
Testing 
 

10am – 12:35  
Testing 
 

10am – 12:35  
Testing 
 

10am – 12:35  
Testing 
 

12:35pm  
Testing concludes and students report 
to 3rd block 
 

12:35pm  
Testing concludes and students 
report to 3rd block 
 

12:35pm  
Testing concludes and students 
report to 2nd block 
 

12:35pm  
Testing concludes and students 
report to 1st block 
 

 
Lunch schedule runs the same 
 

 
Lunch schedule runs the same 
 

 
2nd block classes follow lunch 
schedule 
 

 
1st block classes follow lunch 
schedule 
 

12:40pm – 2:40pm 
3rd block  

12:40pm – 2:40pm 
3rd block  
 

12:40pm – 2:40pm 
2nd block  

12:40pm – 2:40pm 
1st block  

2:45pm - 4:20pm   
2nd block 

2:45pm - 4:20pm   
4th block 
 

2:45pm - 4:20pm   
4th block 

2:45pm - 4:20pm   
3rd block 

Save the date 
Test training 

Monday Dec. 2  

during planning periods 



EOC and CTE-EOCs 

• Dec. 16 – Dec. 20  

• Make up: Friday, Dec. 20  

Monday, Dec. 16  Tuesday, Dec. 17  Wednesday, Dec. 18  Thursday, Dec. 19  
1St block 
Math 3  
Biology 

 
And GCSFE make ups 

 

2nd block 
English II 

Math I 
Biology 

3rd block 
English II 

Health Science 1 
Math (2) 
Biology 

 

4th block 
Health Science 1 

Math 1 
Math 3 

Biology (2) 

Early Dismissal  
 

Early Dismissal  
 

Early Dismissal  
 
 
 

Early Dismissal  
 
 
 

 

 


